

RCA DJ no. 104/18

Deepak Kumar and Anr. v. Daljit Rana and Ors.

26.08.2020

Present: Sh.S.Chaturvedi, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.
Sh.Rajbir Lathwal , Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

Adjournment sought on behalf of the appellant stating that he is not having file as he has suffered fracture last night only. Request is not opposed.

At request, be listed for arguments on appeal on 11.09.2020.

(Gagandeep Singh)
ADJ-03, North
Rohini, Delhi