

RCA DJ No.

Deepak Kumar and anr vs Daljit Rana and ors

16.02.2021

Fresh appeal received by way of transfer. It be checked and registered.

The matter has been taken up through video conferencing via Cisco Webex.

Present: None for the appellant.

None for the respondent.

Let court notice be issued to the parties for 07.04.2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/16.02.2021