

RCA DJ No. 104/18

Deepak Kumar and anr vs Daljit Rana and ors

05.07.2021

The matter has been taken up through video conferencing via Cisco Webex.

Present: Sh. S. Chaturvedi, counsel for the appellant.

None for the respondents.

Counsel for the appellant made part submissions.

None has joined the proceedings for the respondents through VC. In the interest of justice, matter is adjourned.

Put up for further arguments on 05.08.2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/05.07.2021