

RCA DJ 104/18
DEEPAK KUMAR AND ANR
Vs.
DALJIT RANA AND ORS

03.08.2022

Present: Sh. S. Chaturvedi, Ld. counsel for appellant.

Sh. R.S. Lathwal, Ld. counsel for the respondent.

Heard.

On request, Be put up on 10.10.2022 for arguments
on appeal.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/03.08.2022